Generating high-quality mRNA for in vivo delivery
mMESSAGE mMACHINE T7 mRNA Kit with CleanCap Reagent AG works
with Vivofectamine LNP technology for effective in vivo delivery of mRNA
mRNA research
Application note | mMESSAGE mMACHINE T7 mRNA Kit with CleanCap Reagent AG
Highlights
• The mMESSAGE mMACHINE T7
mRNA Kit with CleanCap Reagent

mRNA chemistry and manufacturing process on innate immune activation. Science
Advances. (2020) 6:26.
Ordering information
Description Quantity Cat. No.
mMESSAGE mMACHINE T7 mRNA Kit with CleanCap Reagent AG
50 reactions A57620
1,000 reactions A57621
Lipofectamine MessengerMAX Transfection Reagent
0.1 mL LMRNA001
0.3 mL LMRNA003
0.75 mL LMRNA008
1.5 mL LMRNA015
15 mL LMRNA150
Vivofectamine VF232 Liver LNP Composition in Ethanol 1 mL VF232LVCE
7. Gholamalipour Y., Mudiyanselage A.K., and Martin C.T. 3´ end additions by T7 RNA
polymerase are RNA self-templated, distributive and diverse in character—RNA-Seq
analyses. Nuc Acids Res. (2018) 46(18):9253-9263.